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Startup Name Name Email Program 

Dawa.Ai Kushal CI kushal.iitb@gmail.com IGNITE 

Multi Business 
Bangladesh 

Md Sayed Alam Bhuiyan sayedmbb@yahoo.com IGNITE 

Nepakk 
Healthcare Pvt 
Ltd 

Sanjib Kumar Nepak sanjib.nepak@gmail.com IGNITE 

Medishutter Harshit Tamrakar htamrakar22@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Instagrasp Sunil Kumar K S sk9008899542@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Vacus Tech Pvt 
Ltd 

Venugopal Kapre venugopal.k@vacustech.com LIFTOFF 

Frihbi Syed Hamad Ali syedhamad@frihbi.com IGNITE 

Trippology Pvt Ltd Dheeraj Ghorpade dheeraj@trippr.co.in LIFTOFF 

Vardhan 
Cosmetics 

Harshvardhan Padia hpadia2296@gmail.com IGNITE 

Advitam Impex 
Private Limited 

Aniruddh Munjpara aniruddh@advitamimpex.com IGNITE 

Ocas (One Call All 
Solutions) 

Krishn Kumar Pandey tirthaworld@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Opod Audio Aakanksha Varude aakanksha.varude@gmail.com IGNITE 

Grupo 
Technologies 
Private Limited 

Ajith Gumudavelly ajithtolroy@gmail.com IGNITE 

Genpay Chaithanya Gowda kumar.chaithanya@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Kahochat  Abhishek Kumar G abhishekclg2001@gmail.com IGNITE 

Droppers Abhijeet Deshmukh abhiatkgp@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Njoi Ventures Pranav Bhaskar pranav.bhaskar@cuttlefishstore.co
m 

LIFTOFF 

Benefix (Zenring 
Technologies Pvt. 
Ltd.) 

Sanjil Jain sanjil@benefix.in IGNITE 

Onecup Interface 
Pvt Ltd 

Devesh Patel deveshpatel@onecup.in LIFTOFF 

Workplay Studio 
Pvt. Ltd. 

Elena Santolini elena@workplay.digital IGNITE 

Loan Intouch Sumeet Pareek sumeetspareek@gmail.com LIFTOFF 
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Shevolve 
Innovations India 
Private Limited 

Deepa Vijayaraghavan deepa@shevolve.in LIFTOFF 

Splitgenie Uddalak Das contact@splitgenie.com LIFTOFF 

Indoglobal 
Lifestyle Ventures 
Private Limited 

Neeraj Joshi neeraj.joshi@tailorwear.in LIFTOFF 

Grance Sunkana Durgaprasanth prasanthsd4@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Vmg Academy & 
Consultants 

Mandeep Singh vmgacademy@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Glovatrix Private 
Limited 

Aishwarya Karnataki aishwaryakarnataki@gmail.com IGNITE 

Pelliapp Venkatesh Mabbu venkateshreddy.mabbu@gmail.co
m 

LIFTOFF 

Trulot CA Nilesh Jain nilesh@nigraani.com IGNITE 

Treazer Soumyajit Chakraborty isoumyajit9@gmail.com IGNITE 

Crater Namay Kedia namay@thecrater.co IGNITE 

Clowak 
Innovations Llp 

Surya M Rajendran clowakinnovations@gmail.com IGNITE 

Ownex.In Mohd Sajid sajid@ownex.in IGNITE 

Fishtofit  Sumit Kumar Mishra sumit.mishra@fishtofit.com LIFTOFF 

Codeplay Labs 
Private Limited 

Jatin Babbar jatin@codeplaylabs.com LIFTOFF 

Ultimate Business 
Systems Pvt. Ltd. 

Alpesh Vaghasiya alpesh@ubsapp.com LIFTOFF 

Rowido Llp Sameer Sanjay Pitale pitalesameer@gmail.com IGNITE 

Jumpin Mudit Agarwala contact@jumpin.co.in LIFTOFF 

Mushy Allie Samriddhi Bhardwaj samriddhi1203@gmail.com IGNITE 

Bmh Transmotion Ravindra Dekate ravindradekate@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Phytokosh Ravindra Kailasrao 
Zirmire 

ravindrazirmire@gmail.com IGNITE 

Surecreds Pvt Ltd Ravi Chandran  ravi.chandran@surecreds.com IGNITE 

Talentsumo Debashish Ghosh deb@talentsumo.co IGNITE 
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Aiwhiz Solutions 
Pvt Ltd 

Smithish Jose smithish.jose@aiwhiz.co IGNITE 

Drapcode Vishal Sahu vishal@drapcode.com LIFTOFF 

Veelo Mobility 
Private Limited 

Anirudh Singhal anirudh@veelomobi.com LIFTOFF 

Shayar 
Community 

Ankit Sharma ankit.candc@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Sock8 Mayank Harsani mayank.harsani@gmail.com IGNITE 

Louoj Bibhuti Dash bibhuti@louoj.com LIFTOFF 

Markzin Business 
Services Llp 

Suprio Chatterjee suprio@markzin.com IGNITE 

Energinee 
Innovations 

Mohit Sharma innovativeideas2002@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Crescenzia 
Wellness Private 
Limited 

Sadagopan Kannan gopi@besukhi.com LIFTOFF 

Anuartstore Anuradha anuartstore@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Farmer Near Me Puneet Thakur hi@farmernear.me IGNITE 

Mcs Cargar 
Private Limited 

Raj Anupam raj.a@cargar.in IGNITE 

Radboards Kiran Makam kiran@radboards.in LIFTOFF 

Logifi Mr. Yash Amit Sachdev yashsachdev28@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Gfresh Agrotech 
Private Limited 

Naman Gautamkumar 
Dungarwal 

office@gfreshagrotech.com LIFTOFF 

Renovate India Ninad Khanvilkar inquiry@glocalbodh.com LIFTOFF 

Road Grid India 
Pvt Ltd 

Deepesh Shrinath deepeshshrinath@roadgrid.in IGNITE 

Servoyage 
Technologies 
Private Limited 

Ajin Frank J swiftridereva@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Rolyte It Services 
Pvt Ltd 

Amit Singh amit@rolyte.in IGNITE 

Xconics 
Innovations 
Private Limited 

Xconics Innovations dyuti.ghosh@xconics.com IGNITE 

Agri Waste Pvt. Ltd. Govinda Hari Sonavane agriwastebio@gmail.com LIFTOFF 

Agri Career  Yuvraj Manish  yuvraj.manish@agricareer.in IGNITE 

mailto:agriwastebio@gmail.com
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Krsh Welfare 
Foundation 

Saurabh Lohiya saurabh@krsh.org LIFTOFF 

Travezco Rupesh Taneja rupeshtaneja2002@gmail.com IGNITE 

Edwigen Pvt Ltd Shubham Dwivedi iamshubham707@gmail.com IGNITE 

Jupi Edu Arts Chidella Naghadatha  jupieduarts@gmail.com IGNITE 
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Dear Startups, 

Heartiest congratulations on being selected for the 'Virtual Accelerator 
Program' by B.Incube and Wadhwani Foundation, starting from Monday, July 11, 2022. We are looking 
forward to working closely with you and taking your venture to the next level. 

Here’s what is next for your immediate information and necessary actions.  

 

For IGNITE PROGRAM 
 

Please go through the below points in detail. 

1.      Join the WhatsApp Group (you received on your registered email) created for 
this exclusive cohort to receive all the communications on time and not miss out on any critical 
information. Please feel free to invite all your team members in the group who you think would be part 
of the program.  

2.      Program Orientation - Tuesday, July 05, 2022, 04:00 to 05:00 PM (IST) - Mandatory to attend 

3.   Platform Onboarding - Thursday, July 07, 2022, from 04:00 to 05:00 PM (IST) - Mandatory to 
attend (will be shared on WhatsApp group closer to the date) 

4.   Onboarding Document - Sign the Onboarding Document attached with the Email and revert back.  

Program Name B.INCUBE <> NEN IGNITE 

Program Start    Monday, July 11, 2022 

Program Duration July 11 to October 17, 2022 

Days & Timings Mon-Wed – Fri | 06:00 to 07:00 PM (IST) 

Incubation Co-
Ordinator 

Mr. Paritosh Goel (CEO) and Ms. Shivani Shivhare (Sr. Incubation Manager), 
B.Incube 

Cohort Lead (NEN) Mr. Subhabarta Bhattacharjee, Sr. Program Manager, NEN 

Platform Facilitator Ms. Shivani Varshney, Entrepreneur Educator, NEN 

Platform Support Mr. Ajay Jakle, Program Manager, NEN 
 

 

For more details about the program, please click here: https://youtu.be/emmXHeWFjgA  

 

 

 

https://youtu.be/emmXHeWFjgA


 

www.bincube.org                                                                            VIRTUAL ACCELERATION PROGRAM 

For LIFTOFF PROGRAM 
 

Please go through the below points in detail. 

1.      Join the WhatsApp Group (you received on your registered email) created for 
this exclusive cohort to receive all the communications on time and not miss out on any critical 
information. Please feel free to invite all your team members in the group who you think would be part 
of the program.  

2.      Program Orientation - Wednesday, July 06, 2022, from 04:00 to 05:00 PM (IST) - Mandatory to 
attend 

3.   Platform Onboarding - Friday, July 08, 2022, from 04:00 to 0500 PM (IST) - Mandatory to 
attend (will be shared on WhatsApp group closer to the date)  

4.   Onboarding Document - Sign the Onboarding Document attached with the Email and revert back.  

Program Name B.INCUBE <> NEN LIFTOFF 

Program Start    Monday, July 11, 2022 

Program Duration July 11 to October 17, 2022 

Days & Timings Sprint Session - Every Thursday, 04:00 to 05:00 PM (IST) 

Incubation Co-
Ordinator 

Mr. Paritosh Goel (CEO) and Ms. Shivani Shivhare (Sr. Incubation Manager), 
B.Incube 

Cohort Lead (NEN) Mr. Subhabarta Bhattacharjee, Sr. Program Manager, NEN 

Platform Facilitator Mr. Shaik Waseem, Sr. Entrepreneur Educator, NEN  

Platform Support Mr. Ajay Jakle, Program Manager, NEN 
 

 

For more details about the Liftoff program, please check the brochure (click on the text). 

Looking forward to an enriching and exciting Startup journey together. 

Regards, 

Team B.Incube & NEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BCNKT5OtTSgVCz5Ah1s7t568wztaB05v/view?usp=sharing

